

SPONSORSHIP SUBMISSION FORM

Agreed To / Accepted By				
Total Sponsorship Amount	\$		Date	
Corporate Sponsor Company				
Corporate Sponsor Name				
Corporate Sponsor Phone		Alternate Phone		
Primary Email				
Corporate Sponsor Mailing Address				

NOA Email Contact

Daysha Salmon (Administrative Director) mainoffice@natoptassoc.org (Email for Confirmation of Participation and Instructions)

Payment

Payment must be received by June 15th, 2024.

Checks accepted ACH Accepted Credit Card payments are also available with a 3% credit card processing fee. The fee will be added to your invoice. If you Prefer to pay by credit please mention this during the time of creating the invoice. Make checks payable to: National Optometric Association *NOF is tax exempt under section 501C (3) of the IRS.

Checks are payable to the National Optometric Foundation.

Return Submission To

5009 Beattie's Ford Road Suite 107 PO Box 278 Charlotte, NC 28216 Phone: 877-394-2020 Email: <u>mainoffice@natoptassoc.org</u> Website: <u>www.nationaloptometricassociation.com</u>

Advertisements:

Full Page AD for Program Book: 8x11 no bleed, color, PNG, JPEG or PDF –**Due June 1,2024 Video Ads:** (Specs: You Tube formatting, Vimeo, or MP4 minimum 1280 x 720 pixels for 16:9 aspect ratio and 640x480 for 4:3 ratio. **PLEASE MAKE SURE THE VIDEO IS DOWNLOADABLE. Due June 1, 2024 Company Logo:** High Resolution Photo. **Due as soon as Sponsorship is confirmed.**